JIS symbol
Miniature pressure gauge
G29D Series
 Port size: R1/16, R1/8
Specifications
Item G29D
Working fluid Compressed air
Fluid temperature� °C 5 (41°F) to 60 (140°F)

Port size� R 1/16,1/8
Weight� g 12
How to order
Code Description
Port size
3 R 1/16
6 R 1/8
Pressure display [MPa]
P10 0 to 1.0
P10G29D 6
Port sizeA
Pressure displayB
A
B
Dimensions
ø2
1.
5
ø2
0.
3
Surface width 10
22
12
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter

Port size� R 1/8
Weight� g 37
How to order
Code Description
Port size
6 R 1/8
Pressure display [MPa]
P04 0 to 0.4
P10 0 to 1.0
P10G39D 6
Port sizeA
Pressure displayB
A
B
Dimensions
*1: The guaranteed indicator accuracy temperature is 20±15°C.
ø2
7
17.215
Surface width 12
R1/8
M5
Pressure display: P04 Pressure display: P10
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter